
Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981 

The Definitive Map and Statement of Public Rights of Way in Dorset 

To: Executive Director of Place 
c/o Definitive Map Team 
Dorset Council 

Of County Hall 
Dorchester 
Dorset 
DTl lEJ 

I, Sarah Bucks ofBryants Farm, DowlishWake, Ilminster, Somerset TA19 0NX, hereby 
apply for an order under section 53(2) of the Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981 
modifying the definitive map and statement for the area by: 

Upgrading the footpath known as Crowthorne Lane in the parish of Buckland 
Newton to a Restricted Byway. 

The application route runs from Bookham Lane near Henley Farm (at approximately ST 
6983 0400) south eastwards to the junction of bridleways at White Way (at 
approximately ST 7019 0369) in the Parish of Buckland Newton. 

I attach copies of the following documentary evidence in support of this application: 
1811 Ordnance Survey Old Series 
1826 Greenwoods map 
1840 Buckland Newton tithe map 
1884 
1885 
1888 
1899 
1900 
1902 
1910 
1919 
1941-43 

Ordnance Survey Boundary Remark Book for Buckland Newton 
Ordnance Survey Boundary Sketch maps 
Ordnance Survey 25 inch scale map 
Ordnance Survey Revised New Series 
Ordnance Survey Object Names Book 
Ordnance Survey 25 inch scale map 
Finance Act records 
Ordnance Survey Popular edition 
Ministry of Food National Farm Survey 

Dorset Explorer website 
INSPIRE Lane Registry 
Applicant's application report 

Signature 
Dated: 28th• Mary 2019 


