Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981

The Definitive Map and Statement of Public Rights of Way in Dorset

To: Executive Director of Place c/o Definitive Map Team **Dorset Council**

Of County Hall

Dorchester

Dorset

DT1 1EJ

I, Sarah Bucks of Bryants Farm, DowlishWake, Ilminster, Somerset TA19 0NX, hereby apply for an order under section 53(2) of the Wildlife and Countryside Act 1981 modifying the definitive map and statement for the area by:

Upgrading the footpath known as Crowthorne Lane in the parish of Buckland Newton to a Restricted Byway.

The application route runs from Bookham Lane near Henley Farm (at approximately ST 6983 0400) south eastwards to the junction of bridleways at White Way (at approximately ST 7019 0369) in the Parish of Buckland Newton.

I attach copies of the following documentary evidence in support of this application:

_	
1811	Ordnance Survey Old Series
1826	Greenwoods map
1840	Buckland Newton tithe map
1884	Ordnance Survey Boundary Remark Book for Buckland Newton
1885	Ordnance Survey Boundary Sketch maps
1888	Ordnance Survey 25 inch scale map
1899	Ordnance Survey Revised New Series
1900	Ordnance Survey Object Names Book
1902	Ordnance Survey 25 inch scale map
1910	Finance Act records
1919	Ordnance Survey Popular edition
1941-43	Ministry of Food National Farm Survey
Dorsat Evalorer website	

Dorset Explorer website

INSPIRE Lane Registry

Applicant's application report

Signature

Dated: 28th. Mary 2019